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Daniel Gray Wayne Gunn
Captain Captain
. All District All District
Jacob Blair Offensive MVP Chad Green Defensive Co-MVP
All District All State All District All State
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Captain

All District
All State

Jeffrey Watts
Captain
Armando Ramirez Glenn Underwood All District
All District All District Defensive Co-MVP
All State All State All State

Wink
Wink
. Wink
‘ Wink
Wink
-
----- Wink
: - Wink

B ink

‘ Back Ceach Lancg Angel Coach Gene Zelgler Chad Green, Robert Rms, Eric Wamner, Jeffrey Watts, Wayne Gunn, Jacob Blair, Mgr. Michael
._Ha chS Scott, Midc gr. Jhenisa Bamett,'Damel Gray, Brian Lovell, Duncan Hamm, Josh Haynes, Glenn Underwood, Armand 0
j A 1 Mi ; Front: Mgr j”acob Harrison, Buck}ones, Damian Martinez, David Bickle, Andy Hemandez,}asmMoya, Mgr

56
26
62
60
53
67
50
26

17

Jal

McCamey

Iraan

Van Horn
Presidio

Fort Hancock
Marfa
Sanderson
Fort Davis
Tornillo
Menard
Plains
Wheeler

Sudan

22

10

60

David Bickle Duncan Hamm Josh Haynes Andy Hernandez
All District All District All District
All State

28 Varsity Football

Buck Jones
All District

Damian Martinez
All District

Football players went through rigorous training
during two-a-day practice in the August heat.

Eric Warriner
All District

Jason Moya Robert Rios
All District All District
All State

Varsity Football 29




